BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED

Secretarial Deptt.: 'Gulab Bhawan', 3rd Floor, 6A, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002 Telephone: 011 - 68201888, 68201899, Fax: 011-23739475

Through BSE Listing Centre

BACL:SECTL:SE: 2023

14th March, 2023

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001.

Scrip Code:533095

Sub: Information under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing

Regulations")

Dear Sir,

We submit herewith information regarding receipt of following requests for loss of share certificates as detailed hereunder:-

SI. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Distinctive No.(s)		Certificate No.	Equity Shares
			From	То		of face value of Rs. 10/- each
1	127289	Sheela Srivastava/ Anurag Srivastava	8686186	8686188	130892	3
2	126660	Ravindra Nath Srivastava/ Sheela Srivastava	8684157	8684163	130263	7
3	117963	Sheela Srivastava/ Anurag Srivastava	6812993	6812996	117895	4

In accordance with the provisions of Listing Regulations read with SEBI Circular Nos. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 and SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/70 dated 25th May, 2022, we are in the process of issuing 'Letter of Confirmations' to the concerned Shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Bengal & Assam Company Limited

DILLIP KUMAR SWAIN Digitally signed by DLLEP REMARK SWANN
Disc -cits, 427–504.
Disc -cits, 427–504.
2.5.4.07.3-64.
2.5.4.07.3-64.
2.5.4.07.3-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.
2.5.4.07.4-64.

(Dillip Kumar Swain) Company Secretary







Request Letter

To, Alankit Assignments Ltd, Alankit House, 2E/21, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 To, Bengal & Assam Company Limited Gulab Bhawan, 3rd Floor, New Delhi-110002

Dear Sir/ Madam,

I, Anurag Srivastava, is the joint holder of Folio No: 127289 along with Sheela Srivastava (First Holder), holding 3 equity shares of Rs 10/- each having Distinctive No. from 8686186 to 8686188. Please be informed that the First Holder i.e. Sheela Srivastava expired on 4th November 2013, the death certificate is enclosed herewith.

Please find enclosed herewith, KYC documents in Form ISR-1 and Form ISR-2 for updating the KYC.

Documents required for issuing Duplicate Certificate No. 130892 of 3 equity shares is also enclosed for doing the needful.

You are requested to issue a Letter of Confirmation in my name, to enable me to dematerialize the shares in my Demat Account No. IN30154963524440.

Regards

Anurag Srivastava

Address: E-48, First Floor, Greater Kailash-1,

Kailash Colony, South Delhi-110048 Email: anurag.srivastava05@gmail.com

wag Linastava

Ph:9810885488

Encl.: As above

Request Letter

To, Alankit Assignments Ltd, Alankit House, 2E/21, Jhandewalan Extension,New Delhi-110055

To, Bengal & Assam Company Limited Gulab Bhawan, 3rd Floor, New Delhi-110002

Dear Sir/ Madam.

I, Ravindra Nath Srivastava, is the joint holder of Folio No: 126660 along with Sheela Srivastava (Second Holder), holding 7 equity shares of Rs 10/- each having Distinctive No. from 8684157 to 8684163. Please be informed that the Second Holder i.e. Sheela Srivastava expired on 4th November 2013, the death certificate is enclosed herewith.

Please find enclosed herewith, KYC documents in Form ISR-1 and Form ISR-2 for updating the KYC.

Documents required for issuing Duplicate Certificate No. 130263 of 7 equity shares is also enclosed for doing the needful.

You are requested to issue a Letter of Confirmation in my name, to enable me to dematerialize the shares in my Demat Account No. IN30045014350777.

Regards

Ravindra Nath Srivastava Registered Folio No- 126660

Encl.: As above

Request Letter



To, Alankit Assignments Ltd, Alankit House, 2E/21, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055

To, Bengal & Assam Company Limited Gulab Bhawan, 3rd Floor, New Delhi-110002

Dear Sir/ Madam,

I, Anurag Srivastava, is the joint holder of Folio No: 117963 along with Sheela Srivastava (First Holder), holding 4 equity shares of Rs 10/- each having Distinctive No. from 6812993 to 6812996. Please be informed that the First Holder i.e. Sheela Srivastava expired on 4th November 2013, the death certificate is enclosed herewith.

Please find enclosed herewith, KYC documents in Form ISR-1 and Form ISR-2 for updating the KYC.

Documents required for issuing Duplicate Certificate No. 117895 of 4 equity shares is also enclosed for doing the needful.

You are requested to issue a Letter of Confirmation in my name, to enable me to dematerialize the shares in my Demat Account No. IN30154963524440.

Regards

Anurag Srivastava

Address: E-48, First Floor, Greater Kailash-1,

Kailash Colony, South Delhi-110048 Email: anurag.srivastava05@gmail.com

Ph:9810885488

Encl.: As above